2026-27 Proposed Calendar
Wednesday 			August 4 			Teacher Orientation
Monday/Tuesday 		August 10-11			Meet the Teacher
Wednesday			August 12			Professional Development Day
Monday			August 17			1st Day of school
Monday			September 7			Closed for Labor Day
Friday               		              October 9			Professional Development Day 
Monday			October 12			Closed for Columbus Day
Wednesday			November 11			Closed for Veteran’s Day
Various				November 23-27		Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday
Various				December 21-January 1		Closed for Christmas Holiday
Monday			January 4			Teacher Work Day (No Students)
Tuesday			January 5			First day for Students
Monday			January 18			Closed for MLK Day
Monday			February 15			Professional Development Day 
Various				March 22-26			Closed for Spring Break
Thursday 			May 13				Last Day of School for Students
Friday				May 14				Professional Development Day

Summer Live 2026
June 8-12, 15-19, 22-26
July 6-10, 13-17, 20-24

Summer Live 2027
June 7-11, 14-18, and 21-25
July 5-9, 12-16, 19-23
